

A+V: Bella

Thomas J. Magnani D.D.S.
Alvin Grayson D.D.S.

Mr. Jeff Epstein
301 East 16th Street
Apt # 10f
New York NY 10065

HISTORICAL STATEMENT

1/1/2011 to 9/7/2011

Telephone

Date	Account
9/7/2011	9824

Date	Description	Charges	Credits	Balance
6/3/2011	Comprehensive Oral eval	60.00		60.00
6/3/2011	Adult Scale & Prophy	180.00		240.00
6/3/2011	Panoramic Film	150.00		390.00
6/3/2011	Bite Wings 4 Films	50.00		440.00
6/6/2011	Amalgam 1 Surface Perm.	275.00		715.00
6/6/2011	Amalgam 2 Surface Perm.	375.00		1,090.00
6/6/2011	Amalgam 2 Surface Perm.	375.00		1,465.00
6/21/2011	Amalgam 2 Surface Perm.	375.00		1,840.00
6/21/2011	Amalgam 2 Surface Perm.	375.00		2,215.00
Account Total				2,215.00
Patient Charges				2,215.00
Patient Payments				0.00
Patient Credits				0.00
Patient Debits				0.00
Current	30 Days	60 Days	90 Days	120+ Days

Thomas J. Magnani D.D.S. Alvin Grayson D.D.S. 7 West 51st Street 7th Floor New York NY 10019 (212) 688-1090